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East Kilbride e Edinburgh

EASTBOUND - East Kilbride to Edinburgh WESTBOUND - Edinburgh to_East Kilbride ——

Service Number
Days of Operation

EAST KILBRIDE
East Kilbride *
East Kilbride *

Greenhills shops
Westwood Sq
The Murray Sq

EAST KILBRIDE Bus Stance
EAST KILBRIDE Bus Stance
East Kilbride * Calderwood Sq
Burnbank * Underpass
Hamilton * West Station
Hamilton Bus Station
Motherwell Traction House
Motherwell * Rail Station
Cleekhimin * Corner
Holytown O’'wood Ave
Chapelhall * Lancaster Ave
Harthill Service Area M8
Newbridge East *  Roundabout at Lochend Cottages
Ratho Station Rd End
Ingliston * Showground Gate House
Gogar* A8 overbridge Royal Bank of Scotland HQ
Edinburgh * Maybury Junction
Edinburgh * Drum Brae Roundabout
Edinburgh * Corstorphine Station Rd End
Edinburgh Corstorphine Zoo Park
Edinburgh * Beechmount Balgreen Rd

Edinburgh * Murrayfield Corstorphine Rd Ice Rink

Edinburgh * Roseburn Bridge
Edinburgh Haymarket Station
Edinburgh * Shandwick Place
Edinburgh Princes St. Stop PU
EDINBURGH Bus Stn St Andrew Sq

904
M-F

0615
0618
0620
0623
0625
0630
0638
0640
0645
0651
0654
0658
0702
0705
0722
0754
0755
0757
0800
0802
0804
0806
0807
0808
0810
0811
0814
0819
0822
0830

Service Number
Days of Operation

EDINBURGH
EDINBURGH *
Edinburgh *
Edinburgh
Edinburgh *
Edinburgh *
Edinburgh *
Edinburgh
Edinburgh *
Edinburgh *
Edinburgh *

Bus Stn St Andrew Sq

Princes Street Stop PE

West Approach Rd opp Canning St
Haymarket Station

Roseburn Bridge

Murrayfield Corstorphine Rd Ice Rink
Beechmount Balgreen Rd
Corstorphine opp Zoo Park
Corstorphine Kirk Loan

Drum Brae Roundabout

Maybury Royal Scot Hotel

Gogar * A8 overbridge Royal Bank of Scotland HQ

Ingliston *
Ratho
Newbridge East *
Harthill
Chapelhall *
Holytown
Cleekhimin *
Motherwell *
Motherwell
Hamilton
Hamilton *
Burnbank *
East Kilbride *
EAST KILBRIDE
EAST KILBRIDE
East Kilbride *
East Kilbride *
EAST KILBRIDE

Visit us online at

BUYING TICKETS citylink.co.uk

Showground Filling Stn

Station Rd End

A8 Glasgow Rd at Lochend Ind Est

Service Area M8
Lancaster Ave
Memorial
Corner

Cross

Traction House
Bus Station
Peacock Cross
Underpass
Calderwood Sq
Bus Stance

Bus Stance

The Murray Sq
Westwood Sq
Greenhills shops

Call us on
0871 266 3333*

1730
1737
1742
1747
1749
1750
1751
1753
1754
1755
1757
1759
1803
1805
1806
1824
1834
1837
1841
1846
1848
1854
1858
1900
1908
1912
1914
1917
1919
1922

Service 904 is operated with financial
support from Strathclyde Partnership
for Transport.

The 24 hour clock is used in this
timetable to avoid confusion between
am and pm times for example
9.00am is shown as 0900 and
2.15pm is shown as 1415.

Stops indicated with * are
approximate times only and
passengers wishing to board
at these points are advised to be
at the stop 5 minutes prior to the
time shown.

o Please note that Service
904 does NOT operate on
Saturdays and Sundays

Buy from one of our
travel centres or agents

Codes -
M - F - Service operates Monday to Friday only.

0

(subject to availability)




